
Job Postings Available
Fri, May 6

Spring Week 6

Fri, July 1

Summer Week 2

Fri, Aug 19

Summer Week 9

Interview Requests Due
Tues, May 10

Spring Week 7

Tues, July 5

Summer Week 3

Tues, Aug 23

Summer Week 10

View Interviews Granted
Fri, May 20

Spring Week 8

Fri, July 15

Summer Week 4
N/A

Off-Campus Interviews

Fri, May 20 to 
Tues, June 21

Spring Week 8 to 
Summer Week 1

Fri, July 15 to 
Tues, Aug 9

Summer Week 4 to 
Summer Week 8

Thurs, Aug 25 to Fri, 
Sept 16

Summer Week 10 to 
Break Week

View Rankings
Fri, June 24

Summer Week 1

Fri, Aug 12

Summer Week 8
N/A

Rankings Due by 5 p.m.
Mon, June 27

Summer Week 2

Mon, Aug 15

Summer Week 9
N/A

Results Available Online
Tues, June 28

Summer Week 2

Tues, Aug 16

Summer Week 9
N/A

A Round             B Round        C Round

Employment Summary & Planners (ES&P) *Required for Credit
Open: March 10, 2023
Close: March 31, 2023

10/17.14316

Fall/Winter 2022–2023  
Meeting Deadline:

Co-op Introduction: May 5, 2022
Co-op Reflection: June 23, 2022

September 19, 2022 to
March 31, 2023 
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